
 
 

 

                                                                  WEF: 21 -03 -2022              

             DEPARTMENT OF EEE 

     II-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - A)   TIME TABLE 

DAY \ 

TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 
9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

11:30 

11:30-

11:40 

11:40-

12:40 

12:40-

1:20 

1:20-

2:20 

2:20-

3:20 

3:20-

3:30 

3:30-

4:30 

MON 
CS  EM-II B

R
 

DE 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

PS-I LIB 

B
 LTNM 

TUE 
EM-II CS DE CS/DE LAB 

WED 
CS/EM-II LAB LTNM PS-1 

R
 CS 

THU 
PS-I DE E

A
K

 
LTNM EM-II/DE LAB 

FRI DE EM-II CS 
EM-II  PS-I 

E
A

K
 

LTNM 

SAT 
EM-II DE CS LTNM PS-I LIB 

 

Laplace Transforms,Numerical Methods&Complex variables 

(LTNM) Mrs.P.Saritha 

Power Systems - I (PS-I) Mr.B.Pranithkumar 

Electrical Machines - II (EM-II) Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani. 

Control Systems (CS) Mr.K.Ramesh 

Digital Electronics (DE) Mr.D.Laxminarayana 

Control Systems Lab (CS Lab) Mr.K.Ramesh 

Electrical Machines Lab - II (EM-II Lab) Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani. 

Digital Electronics (DE Lab) Mr.D.Laxminarayana 

Constitution of India (COI) M.Mamatha 
 

 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 
 

  HOD PRINCIPAL 

  



 
 

 

                                                                                                    WEF: 21 -03 -2022              

             DEPARTMENT OF EEE 

     II-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - B)   TIME TABLE 

 
DAY 
\ 
TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 

9:30-
10:30 

10:30-
11:30 

11:30-
11:40 

11:40-
12:40 

12:40-
1:20 

1:20-
2:20 

2:20-
3:20 

3:20-
3:30 

3:30-
4:30 

MON DE PS-I 

B
R

E 

CS 

L 
U

 N
 C

 H
 

LTNM EM-II 

B
R

E 

PS-I 

TUE DE LIB EM-II PS-I LTNM CS 

WED LTNM PS-I DE EM-II/DE LAB 

THU CS/EM-II LAB CS  LIB 

A
 LTNM 

FRI PS-I LTNM 

A
K

 DE CS/DE LAB 

SAT CS  LIB EM-II DE CS 

K
 PS-I 

 

Laplace Transforms,Numerical Methods&Complex variables 

(LTNM)  Mrs.P.Saritha 

Power Systems - I (PS-I) Mr.B.Pranithkumar 

Electrical Machines - II (EM-II) Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani. 

Control Systems (CS) Mr.K.Ramesh 

Digital Electronics (DE) Mr.D.Laxminarayana 

Control Systems Lab (CS Lab) Mr.K.Ramesh 

Electrical Machines Lab - II (EM-II Lab) Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani. 

Digital Electronics (DE Lab) Mr.D.Laxminarayana 

Constitution of India (COI) M.Mamatha 

 
 

 

 
 

CLASS INCHARGE 
 

  HOD PRINCIPAL 



 
 

                                                                

                                                                                                                                                 WEF: 03 -03 -2022                                                                                                                                   

                                  DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
                             III-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - A)   TIME TABLE 

                                                                         

DAY \ 

TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 
9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

11:30 

11:30-

11:40 

11:40-

12:40 

12:40-

1:20 

1:20-

2:20 

2:20-

3:20 

3:20-

3:30 

3:30-

4:30 

MON 
S&S PSOC B

R
E

A
 

PSP 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

S&S/MPMC LAB 

TUE 
MPMC IOT PSD PSOC S&S 

B
 PSP 

WED 
IOT MPMC PSP PS/MP&MC LAB 

THU 
PSOC ES IOT PSD LIB 

R
E

A
K

 

S&S 

FRI 
PS/SS LAB PSP PSD MPMC 

SAT 
PSOC MPMC 

K
 PSD S&S  IOT PSP 

 

 

  Signals & Systems (S&S) Mr.M.Kranthi Kumar 

MicroProcessor & MicroControllers (MP&MC) Mr.B.Thirupathi 

Power System Protection  (PSP) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Power System Operation & Control (PSOC) Mr.J.Raju 

Fundamentals of Internet of Things(IOT) B.Sharan  

Power Semiconductor Drives (PSD) Dr.K.Chandramouli 

MicroProcessor & MicroControllers Lab(MP&MCLab) Mr.B.Thirupathi 

Power Systems Lab (PS Lab) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Signals & Systems Lab (S&S Lab) 

 Enviromental Science (ES) M.Mamatha 

 

 

CLASS  INCHARGE                                                                            HOD               PRINCIPAL  



 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                     WEF: 03 -03 -2022                                                                                                                                   

                                  DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
                             III-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - B)   TIME TABLE 

 

DAY 

\ 

TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 
9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

11:30 

11:30-

11:40 

11:40-

12:40 

12:40-

1:20 

1:20-

2:20 

2:20-

3:20 

3:20-

3:30 

3:30-

4:30 

MON 
IOT MPMC 

B
R

E
 

ES 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

PSP PSOC 

B
 LIB 

TUE 
PSOC S&S IOT PS/MP&MC LAB 

WED 
S&S/PS LAB PSD PSP 

R
E

A
K

 

S&S 

THU 
SS/MPMC LAB PSP MPMC PSD 

FRI 
MPMC PSD A

K
 

PSOC S&S IOT PSP 

SAT 
S&S  IOT PSOC PSP MPMC PSD 

 

                                            

Signals & Systems (S&S) Mr.M.Kranthi Kumar 

MicroProcessor & MicroControllers (MP&MC) Mr.B.Thirupathi 

Power System Protection  (PSP) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Power System Operation & Control (PSOC) Mr.J.Raju 

Fundamentals of Internet of Things(IOT) B.Sharan  

Power Semiconductor Drives (PSD) Dr.K.Chandramouli 

MicroProcessor & MicroControllers 

Lab(MP&MCLab) Mr.B.Thirupathi 

Power Systems Lab (PS Lab) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Signals & Systems Lab (S&S Lab) Mr.M.Kranthi Kumar 

Enviromental Science (ES) M.Mamatha 
 

 

 

CLASS INCHARGE                      HOD                                                PRINCIPAL 



 
 

 

 

                                                                                                                WEF: 03 -03 -2022      
                                                                                                                              

                                             DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
                             IV-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - A)   TIME TABLE 

DAY 

\ 

TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 

9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

11:30 

11:30-

11:40 

11:40-

12:40 

12:40-

1:20 

1:20-

2:20 

2:20-

3:20 

3:20-

3:30 

3:30-

4:30 

MON 
PQ 

&FACTS 
EDS 

B
R

E
A

K
 

DBMS 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

PROJECT 

TUE DBMS 
PQ 

&FACTS 
LIBRARY PROJECT 

WED EDS SPORTS SEMINAR PROJECT 

THU 
PQ 

&FACTS 
EDS DBMS PROJECT 

FRI 
PQ 

&FACTS 
DBMS EDS PROJECT 

SAT DBMS 
PQ 

&FACTS 
SEMINAR PROJECT 

 

                                             

Class Teacher 
  

Mr.J.Raju 
   Power Quality&FACTS (PQ&FACTS) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Data Base Management systems(DBMS) Yasmin Sultana 

Electrical Distribution Systems (EDS) Dr.M.Ramesh 
                                

 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 
 

HOD 

  

PRINCIPAL 

   



 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                 WEF: 03 -03 -2022     

                                                 DEPARTMENT OF EEE 
                             IV-B.TECH-II-SEM. 2021-2022- (EEE - B)   TIME TABLE 

 

DAY \ 

TIME 

I II   III   IV V   VI 

9:30-

10:30 

10:30-

11:30 

11:30-

11:40 
11:40-12:40 

12:40-

1:20 

1:20-

2:20 

2:20-

3:20 

3:20-

3:30 

3:30-

4:30 

MON DBMS 
PQ 

&FACTS 
B

R
E

A
K

 
EDS 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

PROJECT 

TUE 
PQ 

&FACTS 
EDS SEMINAR PROJECT 

WED 
PQ 

&FACTS 
EDS DBMS PROJECT 

THU DBMS 
PQ 

&FACTS 
EDS PROJECT 

FRI EDS LIBRARY DBMS PROJECT 

SAT 
PQ 

&FACTS 
SPORTS DBMS PROJECT 

 
 

Class Teacher 
  

Mr.J.Raju 
   Power Quality&FACTS (PQ&FACTS) Mr.M.Ramana Reddy 

Data Base Management systems(DBMS) Yasmin Sultana 

Electrical Distribution Systems (EDS) Dr.M.Ramesh 
 

 

CLASS INCHARGE 
 

HOD 
  

PRINCIPAL 
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